The property is part-let part-vacant with a current passing
rent £54,192 per annum.

Potential to add an additional storey and to increase space
in the vaults, rear terrace garden and on the 1st floor
mezzanine roof, subject to planning permission (STPP).

Offers are invited in excess of £2,650,000 (Two Million Six
Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds).

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

23 York Street is located in the heart of Marylebone, one of
London’s most desirable residential districts. The area is renowned
for its boutique shops, designer stores, fine dining restaurants, and
stylish cafés, with Marylebone High Street nearby.

[...]

ACCOMMODATION AND TENANCY SCHEDULE

FLOOR PLANS
Please note that the floor plans shown are for illustrative purposes only and may not reflect exact measurements.

TENURE
Freehold under Title Number: NGL269808

PRICE
Offers are invited in excess of £2,650,000 (Two Million Six
Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds).

STAMP DUTY LAND TAX (SDLT)
This property will be subject to the commercial rate of SDLT.

ANTI-MONEY LAUNDERING 
In line with the regulatory Anti-Money Laundering requirements tenants
and any beneficial owners with more than 25% vested interest will be